Handelsschule

KV Aarau

BM2 Typ Dienstleistungen

Bitte beachten Sie, dass nur Lehrverhaltnisse
des Kantons Aargau aufgefuihrt werden durfen.

Kand.-Nr.
1001

1002
1003
1004
1005
1007
1008
1009
1010

Name
Barmettler

Berisha
Campos
Giuriato
Jankovic
Loop
Mathis
Matter

von Oppeln

Vorname
Meryl Jennifer

Levis

Dacil
Chiara
Jelena
Carlota
Sara Maria
Zoe

Jens
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